220    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Part number
Teeth
Z
PCD
ØP
Outside
ØD
Boss
ØM
Bore
ØA
Weight (kg)
 ZG  ZPG
Price each 1 to 5
 ZG ZPG
Plastic spur gear
ZPG
(optional)ZG
ØM
ØP
ØD
3 34
7
ØA
H8
MODULE
0.4
Machined Delrin
0.04
Torque indication
Nm
Delrin
For 50 teeth at 1000 rpm
-  Machined parts
-  Quality standard 9
-  Pressure angle 20°
-  Working temp.: -50°C to +80°C
ZG0.4-10 10 4,40 5,20 5,20 1,50 0,0002 0,0001 7,22 F
ZG0.4-11 11 4,80 5,60 5,60 1,50 0,0002 0,0001 7,23 F
ZG0.4-12 12 4,80 5,60 5,60 1,50 0,0002 0,0001 7,24 F
ZG0.4-13 13 5,20 6,00 6,00 1,50 0,0002 0,0001 7,26 F
ZG0.4-14 14 5,60 6,40 6,40 2,00 0,0002 0,0001 7,28 F
ZG0.4-15 15 6,00 6,80 6,80 2,00 0,0002 0,0001 7,31 F
ZG0.4-16 16 6,40 7,20 7,00 2,00 0,0002 0,0001 7,33 F
ZG0.4-17 17 6,80 7,60 7,00 2,00 0,0002 0,0001 7,36 F
ZG0.4-18 18 7,20 8,00 7,00 2,00 0,0003 0,0001 8,22 F
ZG0.4-19 19 7,60 8,40 7,00 2,00 0,0003 0,0002 8,22 F
ZG0.4-20 20 8,00 8,80 7,00 2,00 0,0004 0,0002 8,22 F
ZG0.4-21 21 8,40 9,20 7,00 2,00 0,0004 0,0002 8,22 F
ZG0.4-22 22 8,80 9,60 7,00 2,00 0,0004 0,0002 8,14 F
ZG0.4-23 23 9,20 10,00 9,00 2,00 0,0006 0,0002 8,14 F
ZG0.4-24 24 9,60 10,40 9,00 2,00 0,0006 0,0003 8,14 F
ZG0.4-25 25 10,00 10,80 9,00 2,00 0,0006 0,0003 8,22 F
ZG0.4-26 26 10,40 11,20 9,00 2,00 0,0006 0,0003 8,22 F
ZG0.4-27 27 10,80 11,60 9,00 2,00 0,0007 0,0003 8,32 F
ZG0.4-28 28 11,20 12,00 11,00 3,00 0,0008 0,0004 8,32 F
ZG0.4-29 29 11,60 12,40 11,00 3,00 0,0008 0,0004 8,32 F
ZG0.4-30 30 12,00 12,80 11,00 3,00 0,0009 0,0004 8,32 F
ZG0.4-31 31 12,40 13,20 11,00 3,00 0,0009 0,0004 8,36 F
ZG0.4-32 32 12,80 13,60 11,00 3,00 0,0009 0,0005 8,36 F
O
n
re
qu
es
t
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 30+
Disc. List -22% On request
  221 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
Part number
Weight (kg)
 ZG  ZPG
Price each 1 to 5
 ZG ZPG
Teeth
Z
PCD
ØP
Outside
ØD
Boss
ØM
Bore
ØA
Dimensions in mm
ZG0.4-33 33 13,20 14,00 11 3,00 0,0010 0,0005 8,36 F
ZG0.4-34 34 13,60 14,40 11 3,00 0,0010 0,0005 8,48 F
ZG0.4-35 35 14,00 14,80 11 3,00 0,0010 0,0006 8,48 F
ZG0.4-36 36 14,40 15,20 11 3,00 0,0011 0,0006 8,48 F
ZG0.4-37 37 14,80 15,60 11 3,00 0,0011 0,0006 8,58 F
ZG0.4-38 38 15,20 16,00 11 3,00 0,0011 0,0007 8,71 F
ZG0.4-39 39 15,60 16,40 11 3,00 0,0012 0,0007 8,71 F
ZG0.4-40 40 16,00 16,80 11 3,00 0,0012 0,0007 8,77 F
ZG0.4-41 41 16,40 17,20 11 3,00 0,0012 0,0008 8,77 F
ZG0.4-42 42 16,80 17,60 11 3,00 0,0013 0,0008 8,83 F
ZG0.4-43 43 17,20 18,00 11 3,00 0,0013 0,0009 8,93 F
ZG0.4-44 44 17,60 18,40 11 3,00 0,0014 0,0009 8,97 F
ZG0.4-45 45 18,00 18,80 11 3,00 0,0014 0,0010 8,97 F
ZG0.4-46 46 18,40 19,20 11 3,00 0,0015 0,0010 9,13 F
ZG0.4-47 47 18,80 19,60 11 3,00 0,0015 0,0010 9,20 F
ZG0.4-48 48 19,20 20,00 11 3,00 0,0015 0,0011 9,20 F
ZG0.4-49 49 19,60 20,40 14 4,00 0,0018 0,0011 9,27 F
ZG0.4-50 50 20,00 20,80 14 4,00 0,0019 0,0012 9,30 F
ZG0.4-51 51 20,40 21,20 14 4,00 0,0019 0,0012 9,38 F
ZG0.4-52 52 20,80 21,60 14 4,00 0,0020 0,0013 9,38 F
ZG0.4-53 53 21,20 22,00 14 4,00 0,0020 0,0013 9,53 F
ZG0.4-54 54 21,60 22,40 14 4,00 0,0021 0,0014 9,56 F
ZG0.4-55 55 22,00 22,80 14 4,00 0,0021 0,0014 9,56 F
ZG0.4-56 56 22,40 23,20 14 4,00 0,0022 0,0015 9,70 F
ZG0.4-57 57 22,80 23,60 14 4,00 0,0023 0,0015 9,80 F
ZG0.4-58 58 23,20 24,00 14 4,00 0,0023 0,0016 9,88 F
ZG0.4-59 59 23,60 24,40 14 4,00 0,0024 0,0016 9,95 F
ZG0.4-60 60 24,00 24,80 14 4,00 0,0024 0,0017 10,01 F
ZG0.4-61 61 24,40 25,20 14 4,00 0,0025 0,0018 10,13 F
ZG0.4-62 62 24,80 25,60 14 4,00 0,0025 0,0018 10,18 F
ZG0.4-63 63 25,20 26,00 14 4,00 0,0026 0,0019 10,33 F
ZG0.4-64 64 25,60 26,40 14 4,00 0,0027 0,0019 10,37 F
ZG0.4-65 65 26,00 26,80 14 4,00 0,0027 0,0020 10,53 F
ZG0.4-68 68 27,20 28,00 14 4,00 0,0029 0,0022 10,61 F
ZG0.4-70 70 28,00 28,80 14 4,00 0,0031 0,0023 10,72 F
ZG0.4-72 72 28,80 29,60 14 4,00 0,0032 0,0025 10,72 F
ZG0.4-75 75 30,00 30,80 14 4,00 0,0034 0,0027 11,86 F
ZG0.4-77 77 30,80 31,60 14 4,00 0,0036 0,0028 11,98 F
ZG0.4-80 80 32,00 32,80 14 4,00 0,0038 0,0031 11,98 F
ZG0.4-84 84 33,60 34,40 14 4,00 0,0041 0,0034 12,19 F
ZG0.4-86 86 34,40 35,20 14 4,00 0,0043 0,0035 12,30 F
ZG0.4-88 88 35,20 36,00 14 4,00 0,0044 0,0037 12,44 F
ZG0.4-90 90 36,00 36,80 14 4,00 0,0046 0,0039 12,63 F
ZG0.4-96 96 38,40 39,20 14 4,00 0,0051 0,0044 12,92 F
ZG0.4-100 100 40,00 40,80 14 4,00 0,0055 0,0048 14,95 F
ZG0.4-120 120 48,00 48,80 14 4,00 0,0077 0,0069 15,19 F
ZG0.4-140 140 56,00 56,80 14 4,00 0,0102 0,0095 16,90 F
ZG0.4-150 150 60,00 60,80 20 6,00 0,0116 0,0109 18,89 F
ZG0.4-180 180 72,00 72,80 20 6,00 0,0164 0,0157 20,89 F
 Gears available up to this size 
ZG0.4-348 348 139,20 140,00       Dimensions: contact us On request
O
n
re
qu
es
t
Our other products
OP7
Mechanical digital
position indicator, 5
numbers
AC144
Strike for toggle latch,
22mm
LRX
Linear roller slide, Rail
- from 9410 N to
101000 N
KB_WW
Closed linear
precision bearing,
Economy range
BH01
Single housed
bearing, Bearing fitted
with adhesive
G-ECO
Eco range Spur gear,
Steel C45
RTT
Locking Assembly,
Medium/high torque
KITbuh
24V DC motorisation
kit, Planetary gears
PSEC
Security pull handle,
Thermoplastic
CHM63-MOT
Asynchronous AC
motorgearboxes 0.37
to 1.5kW, 0.37 to
1.5kW
ACLBTS
Closing system for
aluminium profile,
Spacer for spherical
ended stop
NCT
Square tube
connector, Fixed
angle
Complementary products
G0
Steel spur gear, Steel
20NCD2
ZG0
Plastic spur gear,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)